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X.W + wn+1 > 0

on this side

W

X

W

n = W
|W|

Origin

Unit vector normal
to hyperplane

W + wn+1 = 0X

n +           = 0X

Equations of hyperplane:

wn+1
|W|

wn+1 W + wn+1X

X.W + wn+1 < 0

on this side
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(1,1,1)

(1,1,0)

x2

x1

x3 f = x1x2

x1 + x2 - 3/2 = 0
Equation of plane is:
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f = x1x2x3
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